2019 SBYC Charity Regatta (benefitting Visiting Nurse & Hospice Care)
Santa Barbara Yacht Club

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:35:00, Distance: 1.556 nm, Course: E2 (shortened), Ave wind: 2 knots
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2019 Charity Regatt Results
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14:35:00
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14:35:00
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Finish

15:42:16

15:41:35

15:51:44

15:51:50

15:51:57

15:53:48

15:55.07

Elapsed Corrected BCE

1:07:16

1:06:35

1:16:44
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1:20:07

DNC

DNF

DNF

DNC

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNC

DNF

1:04:23
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0:09:05

0:10:07

0:10:14
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